(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Agricultural Land Reserve
Development Permit

Development Variance
Permit

Home Occupation

File Number

DP 11A 21

ALR 2C 21
DP 20C 21
Dv2C21

HO3C21

Application Date

7/13/2021

7/23/2021
7/5/2021
7/8/2021

7/2/2021

Civic Address

5710 ISLAND HWY S

7912 ISLAND HWY N
950 CRUIKSHANK RIDGE
715 GLACIER VIEW CLOSE

6575 POULTON RD

New Planning Applications Received - July 2021

Description

Aquatic and steep slopes DP for repairing failing retaining walls

Retain old house as second dwelling after new house is constructed
Chalet on Mt. Washington

Height variance for a new single family dwelling

Home occupation: metal fabrication



