

New Planning Applications Received - July 2021

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 11A 21	7/13/2021	5710 ISLAND HWY S	Aquatic and steep slopes DP for repairing failing retaining walls
С	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 2C 21	7/23/2021	7912 ISLAND HWY N	Retain old house as second dwelling after new house is constructed
С	Development Permit	DP 20C 21	7/5/2021	950 CRUIKSHANK RIDGE	Chalet on Mt. Washington
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 2C 21	7/8/2021	715 GLACIER VIEW CLOSE	Height variance for a new single family dwelling
С	Home Occupation	HO 3C 21	7/2/2021	6575 POULTON RD	Home occupation: metal fabrication